
No. 
94 
27 
18 
10 
95 
81 
7 

111 
15 
23 
73 
41 
72 
38 

Class 
CRE_1 
CRE_1 
CRE_1 
CRE_1 
CRE_1 
CRE_1 
CRE_2 
CRE_2 
CRE_2 
CRE_3 
CRE_3 
CRE_3 
CRE_3 
CRE_3 

Name 
Tom Sager 

Tom Brown 

Adam Sargis / Clark Camden 

Chris Lefferdink 

Alec Lind 

Jake Lueder/ Jason Dew 

Daniel Sager / Cote Taylor 

Jake Lueder / Jason Drew 

Danilo Oliveira 

Frank & Pete Schwartz / Donald Hewett 

Doug Campbell / Jeff Luckritz 

Chantel Fucci 

Chad, Dwite & Hugh Murfin 

Zachary Stevenson/ Matthew Key 

Best Tm 
1:46.966 
1:47.053 
1:49.062 
1:50.982 
1:51.007 
1:51.680 
1:53.196 
1:54.961 
1:59.492 
2:03.025 
2:06.529 
2:09.904 
2:22.839 

11:33.901 

Vehicle Make/Model 
1996 Mazda Miata 
2002 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1983 BMW 320is 
1995 Mazda Miata 
1995 Mazda Miata 
2006 Nissan 350z 
2011 Mini Cooper (HP) 
2012 Ford Fiesta 
1994 Dodge Neon 
Dodge Neon 
1984 Chevrolet Corvette 

Hometown 
Naperville IL 
Muskego WI 
Frankfort IL 
Northfield IL 
White Lake MI 
Ada MI 
Westland MI 
Ada MI 
Sterling Heights Mi 
Ann Arbor mi 
Niles MI 
ROMULUS MI 
Fort Wayne IN IN 
New Orleans LA 

Region 
CHI 
Milw 
BVR 
CHI 
DET 
WMR 
DET 
WMR 

DET 
SBR 
OVR 
SBR 

Member # 
128908 
404862 
453083 
476843 
533552 
546771 
440627 
546771 

164153_1 
388835 
652359 
229781 

Sponser 
Tech Trade Partners 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Carbotech 

Moxie Advanced Autosports 

Matt Bush Motorsports Garage 

Pit Vipers  LLC 

Pit Vipers Endurance Racing  LLC 

AACS Appalachian Race Tire MiniUSA 

Campbell Ford 

Corporate Sponsor Racing 

Toyo Tires 

Bergers Car Care 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#72 no transponder detected: timed using photocells when available (alone at timing line) 

Printed: 7/26/2021 7:54:34 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring David A. Ferris 

Race DirectorJeff Luckritz 

Sanction # 21-CRE-55462 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

SCCA Summers Festival of Speed Endurance 

CRE Endurance Race 

Qualifing 

Qualifying started at 18:07:28 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/23/2021 06:05 PM 

2021 SCCA Summer Festival of Speed CRE Endurance
GingerMan Raceway

Official Qualifing results


